New Designations :

Main demensions :

ID:

oD :

T(B) :

C:

CO:

Grease rpm :

Oil rpm :

Interchangeable :

Category :

5x14 x5
3.54 kg

5 mm

14 mm

5 mm

1.33 kN
0.505 kN
40000 r/min

50000 r/min
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Bore Dia x Outside Dia x Width Dia (mm)
Weight

Inside diameter(l.D.)
Outside diameter(0.D.)
Thickness(W.D.)

Radial dynamic load rating
Radial static load rating
Reference speed

Limiting speed

NSK
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